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BRIk HEHU\%{E 456. 6 346.23 | 5006.37

MrIe& Htuéw/’/ 476.6 346. 23 5061. 37

Al

G g E&Mﬂjfsﬂ]\W%n 476.6 346. 23 4941, 37

g | BPAERIEME] 2300 2531 466. 6 346. 23 4951. 37

it H} T T 2300 2446 456. 6 346. 23 4856. 37

MREZE iR 2300 2156 406. 6 346. 23 4516. 37

T LRiR 2300 2056 426. 6 346. 23 4436. 37

FEREIE HEET 2300 1856 406. 6 346. 23 4216. 37

T RGK HELET 2300 2146 426. 6 346. 23 4526. 37

T R 2300 2291 436. 6 346. 23 4681. 37

8 k) 2300 1376 346. 6 346. 23 3676. 37

FARM ek Al 2300 1946 406. 6 346, 23 4306. 37

BT ekl 2300 1421 346. 6 346. 23 3721. 37

Wt ek gl 2300 1286 346. 6 346, 23 3586. 37
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B AU ek da) 2300 1356 356. 6 346. 23 3666. 37
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R HE L 2500 0 0 346. 23 2153.77

i I B e £ 3800 0 0 346. 23 3453. 77
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1T JTERRTME]: 2020-10-12

SR LT O RE A CY -
BATE | XHBE &M Bt

—. [EE WA —, &EXH 7,990.00

H A tH A E A 2,500.00

| R4 202,347.62| 1,175,086.73 HEB& 690.00

IR 3,750.01 27,500.07 HoAbZE A 4,800.00

S & 41,757.29 317,984.65 LB E v 4,800.00

AT E 7,500.00 68,166.64 | . EHHTH 133,480.26| 1,338,803.42

ZL | REEEREAN 18,834.28 169,508.68 FoAt A B8 R [ 5 A\ B4 99,351.80( 1,014,817.00

AE 18,834.28 169,508.68 ITBURS AR ﬁﬂj 80,816.40 789,501.80

o BB 3,532.69 31,794.21 BN F 18,535.40 228,657.20

iR EE 15,301.59 137,714.47 RIS -3,342.00

=, (Bl I B 5 T AR 4,400.00 10,000.00

M0 | A& ML BB iR A IR 6,772.00 61,996.80

F [ FREIN 180,000.00 7K LB} 3,845.56 36,580.93

B BUh I 180,000.00 T 28,080.00

%’éf\]ﬁﬁaﬂt%%ﬁ 30,000.00 feaE 3,050.00

ETRETIFEH 150,000.00 R S 5,496.00

75| HAbA 411.42 1,207.46 AR 7,500.00

FERCOR BN 411.42 1,207.46 Wk 850.00 36,300.00

.| TR BN 107,395.29 479,503.02 M H3E TR B 1,911.14 17,224.04

EE fritfR 107,395.29 479,503.02 P 250 363.02 2,687.59

HAth sz A 15,986.74 115,071.06

AT A ORER 15,986.74 115,071.06

= Az 2,700.00 2,700.00

B AR B 32 2,700.00 2,700.00

DU, 52 S -140,544.88 927,393.77

HERNE 19,500.00

HARFFN 2,560.00 82,360.00

PRI X = b 3,900.00 11,700.00

ERRE 9,000.00 19,600.00

HE A -227,551.50 379,672.70

& NFOHE Beh Bl 200.00

ALY 5,000.00

BE AR 53,407.20 372,107.73
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i A wmmw@%ﬁ% 2020429 B T
RN
pAmE | o % i T AR it
xéf"’z, ) A;’f‘} Bz 1,800.00 15,900.00
NNE : HLABAR RIS 16,330.42 21,353.34
BT A 2,339.42 7,353.34
HAth 14,000.00 14,000.00
Fi. R EEHRE
75 [ H e 18,820.00
e 18,820.00
it 18,820.00
EENi e 12,460.00
TR AL L fl W 7,780.00
WK B 4,680.00
e % 3,780.00
MO 3,780.00
HAh 2,580.00
B iEdaHE 2,580.00
W&t 381,995.91| 2,418,957.25 F At 116,280.50| 1,156,108.77
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. N\20204E9 A BAL: | TT
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e | B M ;j aff SFN | BAEE | HHEW R

2020-0-1 |WIAIRHT ’%J 5 1,148.10

1 2020-0-1 |eeh LT g IR0 A2 BT R B A PR R 5,000.00 6,148.10
2 2020-9-2 |{HR/NEFER AL EARBIRTC LA RNE 400.00 5,748.10
3 2020-9-7 |fFtRAPEIAS A S TSN Brag i 850.00 4,898.10
4 2020-9-22 |ftFERLHEFRA R RH LA iU 363.02 4,535.08
5 2020-9-25 | EHERR B AP ZE T R AR AL it £ 3 E 5% 1,000.00 3,535.08
6 | 2020-9-30 |fFEEERR IR E AL — BARIRIRSE oA B AL AR 400.00 3,135.08
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(hllmHEAFHRET 4-2] $homl  BEIB FTENESE: 2020-10-12
SR DN
A, LT OB 20204E9 A Bpr: | TT
Rrs Hi# ZEJN WA S5 &M K5

2020-9-1 316,017.89

1 2020-9-30 Y 53,606.61 369,624.50
1 2020-9-30 Mol 0.08 369,624.58
2 2020-9-30 WA RSk TR BEAT ik Ra AT | MRsE 98,000.00 467,624.58
3 2020-9-17 [ e AEAR (2348) 2020|M5EE%E 7,963.29 475,587.87
4 2020-9-23 |WAEAINELRHE O 4RI | BRIE R 553,125.00 1,028,712.87
5 2020-9-24 |WFEHR PR — T F52-4)R2|BRsEE 38,640.00 1,067,352.87
6 2020-9-24 | RE SCAEdAT H— Tk 55 20| PR 18,900.00 1,086,252.87
7 2020-9-24 [l A B UR AL SRR R M| PR SR 53,788.68 1,140,041.55
8 2020-9-30 |z LT in S A RE R A RIS PSR 33,400.00 1,173,441.55
9 2020-9-30 |WeH L TN A1t s KL PR R AT s i 6,000.00 1,179,441.55
10 2020-9-30 |WeH LiTivin A1 G s KL PR J) A PRse 19,600.00 1,199,041.55
11 2020-9-30 [t [E SCAE A 5 — i Tl 5 20| MR T 44,800.00 1,243,841.55
12 2020-9-30 [HrFRHSR . FREMR T EI A Tolkit20| FRsa i 30,465.60 1,274,307.15
3 2020-9-30 [WicH AR B RATHE O b B Ak | B SR 411.34 1,274,718.49
14 2020-9-15 [ DA RKRKS A |BRE 2,000.00 1,276,718.49
15 2020-9-15 [ limsASARKRARS A (HEE 3,000.00 1,279,718.49
16 2020-9-1 | T O R R Gy A R B MR B 5,000.00( 1,274,718.49
17 2020-9-1  |fF e i miTds OB R B T T R A 20| R Ik 2,700.00| 1,272,018.49
18 2020-9-7 |8, BRLME. FFH20204:H| HI0L 9,000.00| 1,263,018.49
19 2020-9-7 | fHBEFAEAR ST SR < A SRR 8,300.00| 1,254,718.49
20 2020-9-7 |[FFEAEFEBA (374) TFR20204E6 | MR 53,407.20|  1,201,311.29
21 2020-9-7 | {5l AR BRI R A F b PR R 2,400.00 1,198,911.29
22 2020-9-7 | AR HMNE RITEA T L4 AR 2,337.75| 1,196,573.54
23 2020-9-7 |[fFHIAF. BRIFER R 20204E9 AFRSEE 1,760.00( 1,194,813.54
24 2020-9-8 |{FFiiZ P EIF 20204 “RUEKE" |REH 4,700.00|  1,190,113.54
25 2020-9-17 (FTEEBISE B R LHBLS R T | R E 23,949.98| 1,166,163.56
26 2020-9-17 ) Z B8 WA PR 5T AE A Bl b Lk ey PR 2,339.42| 1,163,824.14
27 2020-9-17 |/ s A PRIEA R oh L | PR 3,207.85| 1,160,616.29
28 2020-9-17 | v [ Ha £ e fr 5 PR 22 ) o Ll 43 | PR SR R 1,911.14|  1,158,705.15
29 2020-9-17 (IR BAEAR (184) FE[AEE 85,351.80| 1,073,353.35
30 2020-9-17 |{IHfls. ¥, e, M| PRREE 14,000.00(  1,059,353.35
31 2020-9-17 (IR P RIA R A TAE A 51 20| PRsa i 4,752.00|  1,054,601.35
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e | Bm *jsﬁ%: tlazn | wrem | xuew 24
32 | 2020-9-17 |fHHE. ﬁ% e S e 4 X 4,400.00|  1,050,201.35
53 | 2020-947 | e ik g A | 12 1,384.00|  1,048,817.35
34 | 2020-9-18 |{ste ilimiv Rk i AT T RI AT 2020 MR SRR 1,588.00|  1,047,229.35
35 2020-9-22 | {ih B A AFORES M 43 4 BR 24 ] o | W 45 3C 14,000.00 1,033,229.35
36 2020-9-22 |f7 M SARETT BRI R T B A PR RS 8,610.00| 1,024,619.35
37 2020-9-24 |fieh i A FIZK S A R F TR | MR E 104.41|  1,024,514.94
38 2020-9-24 | {2 F 7K 55 PR 2 B A B3R | PR SR R 525.99| 1,023,988.95
39 2020-9-24 | fiili iyt R P R R R A | A4 ST 1,400.00|  1,022,588.95
40 2020-9-24 |fFH¥R (2248) SRR IR LR REEE 132,800.00 889,788.95
41 2020-9-30 |/ AR AR IAEA R Lt | FRoe s 7.31 889,781.64
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-
TR A
REBAL: erﬁT%DW%PE%W 202049 H B 70
Ea i
AL A __r__i‘ {W%‘*ﬁé FA R W R A b o WA AR
‘i e .
Rtk \;;f_;/ ! % 8,052,366.39 325,620.03 199,768.89| 8,178,217.53
i 1\}\7/’525 372,189.00 372,189.00
O B 4 2,000.00 2,000.00
S G CRRER HE2009-201 72,200.00 72,200.00
e AR M 4 5,000.00 5,000.00
HAERTBASE G CRENE2014-2018 20,604.00 20,604.00
e A B CRLTSE2014-2018 30,098.50 30,0€8.50
AET A G CREYE2014-2018 7,395.00 7,365.00
Ble— B (RIEMIE2015-2020) 1,95500 1,065.00
LB () [E2015-2024) 2.2h8.00 21:2¢3.00
*'{EM ([ [2015-2024) S5fa0 i
ererm[sk (17 [ 2015-2024) 16,618.00 16,618.00
SEAEFBA (R4 FE2015-2024) a04e200 30,462.00
HE—BA (FE[HYE2015-2024) 3:416.00 ¢416.00
I BA BB (2018-2022) 2.000100 2,060.00
et & (2018-2022) 000,00 L
FHERUBA (247 [2019-2023) AZ420/00 42,420.00
HIETIOA (47 [H2019-2023) Bl 600 B350
HAETI (48 [F2019-2023) 15,225.00 15,225.00
T K 73,956.40 259,360.67 191,805.60 141,511.47
IR 123,115.17 205,353.37 155,340.00 173,128.54
)y Sk R IR ) 53,030.00 53,030.00 53,000.00 53,060.00
AT 13,125.20 4,375.00 17,500.20
LB LTS -7,542.40 -7,542.40
LR e -14,166.50 3,541.67 -10,624.83
g 77,280.00 38,640.00 38,640.00 77,280.00
RIH Y 18,900.00 89,600.00 63,700.00 44,800.00
fa] 7t 4 -13,333.08 833.34 -12,499.74
R -22,499.88 7,500.00 -14,999.88
g@’#)ﬂ%‘:‘lﬁw} HIRA T A il 4r 2 18,321.83 7,833.36 26,155.19
R AL 6T K -13,125.47 3,750.01 -9,375.46




(Rl Sk 3-11 $hai  WE2W 4TEPEGE]: 2020-10-12
o >
4 D2 qi%kiﬁ/z_\\;ﬁ;i
st ol ALVE%#?&;@;\ 202049 W i
) i
{ == mg BEAN | REME | WIS | Agm | AR | MR
A~
RAEI *’/ y %‘ -1,125.71 1,125.00 -0.71
s \‘-a ~ -875.00 875.00
EhT -708.10 708.34 0.24
A1 -10,416.66 1,041.67 -9,374.99
A AR 5%k -6,033.50 42,757.29 36,465.60 253.19
Iy e b B 2 2,598.04 6,000.00 6,000.00 2,598.04
eSS ChkESE) 10,000.00 10,000.00
SR TR -30,465.60 30,465.60 30,465.60 -30,465.60
pStinii} -1,499.88 375.00 -1,124.88
I b A R 4 ) -5,000.00 1,250.00 -3,750.00
AT I 2,400.00 2,400.00
AT TR R AR 1695844 i e
oAl L6 % -29,999.80 7,500.00 -22,499.80
PR 40 LI -29,999.80 7,500.00 -22,499.80
Rk -350,698.16 55,958.37 -294,739.79
04 441K -192,669.88 50,005.01 -142,664.87
[0S 5,000.00 5,000.00
T -43,920.00 10,980.00 -32,940.00
RFE 2,350.00 2,350.00
RWH -26,133.28 6,533.34 -19,599.94
A -18,666.64 4,666.67 -13,999.97
3] -107,741.60 26,935.42 -80,806.18
AR -3,558.36 889.58 -2,668.78
PR AL % -234,428.28 5,953.36 -228,474.92
£ IEE 11,300.00 11,300.00
e ] -15,000.00 3,750.00 -11,250.00
JE R -21,283.48 1,508.92 -19,774.56
RS (IR -40,000.00 -40,000.00
R -169,444.80 694.44 -168,750.36
HoAlb % A5 76,400.00 76,400.00
FELE A HEAT 76,400.00 76,400.00




(RS AFIRE 3-1] JE4T W3T O JTEPMSN: 2020-10-12
¢ A \FQAW =
AL ol B IR AR ‘{ﬁ;“ 20204£9 AL G
9 =p
A g *;:3 : RHERS ] AR ARG m A=l AR
3 YL A
K9 Y‘gn:\(/; ;’9; / b ‘/ 46,321.10 2,337.75 48,658.85
Betlr 2k ﬁ\-‘.. > / 46,321.10 2,337.75 48,658.85
R VEHE N 361,385.37 361,385.37
MK 361,385.37 361,385.37
R IFEES 25,280.00 25,280.00
EIER AT 3,905.37 3,905.37
VEAEE A 332,200.00 332,200.00
L 3L (R 7,440,154.68 7,963.24 7,963.29| 7,440,154.63
AR 7,409,199.70 7,409,199.70
AHELBA 208,542.00 208,542.00
FEE LN 183,580.00 183,580.00
A HE3IA 122,912.40 122,912.40
i HEATA 176,274.00 176,274.00
FAESBA 144,907.20 144,907.20
T HE6BA 222,855.20 222,855.20
FAETEA 153,528.00 153,528.00
T13E8EA 93,057.20 93,057.20
HAEIBA 72,923.20 72,923.20
FHELOBA 113,016.20 113,0116.20
[94E1BA 212,553.20 212,553.20
[SEIPITN 104,185.20 104,185.20
ETHE3BA 127,609.20 127,609.20
ERIZ1IN 160,471.20 160,471.20
[ 1E5PA 147,674.40 147,674.40
ERI1IN 213,668.40 213,668.40
EHETBA 199,632.00 199,632.00
E11E10BA 166,477.20 166,477.20
TEAE— A 221,871.20 221,871.20
HEAEZIA 190,314.00 190,314.00
SEFEZBA 321,448.80 321,448.80
SEFEPTBA 151,706.80 151,706.80




(b s H o 3-11 JEATT AT TENEE: 2020-10-12

£ B0 =Fm?ﬁ:%u%ﬁ%‘ 20204F9 H Rfr: 75
AL | R 8] iR AR A e M A

MELE TLRA 118,899.60 118,899.60

EAEFBA 154,726.00 154,726.00

SEAE-ED 75,424.80 75,424.80

i — A 97,321.20 97,321.20

3 A 109,585.20 109,585.20

AU 89,682.20 89,682.20

EauN 92,268.00 92,263.00

ESUETIN 152,200.80 152,200.80

A7 A 212,697.20 212,697.20

EATR I 203,086.60 203,085.60

& JABA 91,146.00 91,145.00

-\ 58,287.40 58,287.40

A 171,632.40 171,632.40

EA L a1 138,453.60 138,453.60

EE8IA 162,350.40 162,350.40

AR B A GGK 1,772,231.30 1,772,231.30

TARA G (R LR 30,954.98 7.963.24 7,963.29 30,054.93

o o AR Lk 82,058.00 82,058.00

PEAEE MK 82,058.00 82,058.00

el 14,110.00 14,110.00

AW 17,960.00 17,960.00

WH 40,239.00 40,239.00

B 9,749.00 9,749.00

oAl 27,000.00 27,000.00

AHEFTER 27,000.00 27,000.00

RN
LT N 2 B f-ram-}ruﬁf»f(mmMiiﬁw ;Z’ ﬁ%% Jam AR




(hLmFFLFHEER 4] ST P ATEDN: 2020-10-12
- AT 2K

e q’lllm‘%ﬂ‘éﬁfﬁ%ﬁé“‘é&ﬁ;.“ 202049 F M
it | RAEN WA At 2 Ja8hn AEAS WA RAT

Itk 28,238,319.19 46,129.84 4,752.00| 28,279,697.03

78 5 Bk L 1,753,399.50 1,753,399.50

I B 729,620.00 729,620.00

B R AT 65,000.00 65,000.00

L 138,000.00 138,000.00

FIIT 100,000.00 100,000.00

Se TR -5,000.00 -5,000.00

LR R 20,000.00 20,000.00

L 114,600.00 114,600.00

e 97,020.00 97,020.00

fa] itk 10,000.00 10,000.00

R 190,000.00 190,000.00

TR 36,250.00 36,250.00

AR 10,000.00 10,000.00

HROLE 10,000.00 10,000.00

BRIENT 10,000.00 10,000.00

FEA 6,250.00 6,250.00

4 136,500.00 136,500.00

I b R A PR 50,000.00 50,000.00

BENIRIPRET CHREELR) 10,000.00 10,000.00

AR, IR 60,000.00 60,000.00

Jeiltt 1,500.00 1,500.00

i adia R 5,000.00 5,000.00

SR 10,000.00 10,000.00

1835 58 4 246,015.50 246,015.50

RTH 2,350.00 2,350.00

I 65,880.00 65,880.00

B 36,750.00 36,750.00

%é?& ~BA (R4 EHE2016-2024 _448.00 -443.00

1)'@4::‘:5)& ClA] =2 I HE I 20 16-2024 -8,950.00 -8,950.00

EIE= BN C[RE I E2016-2024 -16,180.00 -16,180.00

bher pic




(R d S5 iR 4] ST eml ATEREREL 2020-10-12
-
B4t %
202049 7 AN
KA JHHT A A3 Ao WAL
SEAEVUBA C[E) W AE s znlz)\ -6,993.00 -6,993.00
EAETLA Cla) YR 4E2016- m -12,819.00 -12,819.00
1HE—BA (RN 2016-2024 -1,437.00 -1,437.00
HEAH 26,250.00 26,250.00
Koy 161,612.50 161,612.50
Phibsi 4 203,014.00 203,014.00
MR 50,000.00 50,000.00
SR 135,000.00 135,000.00
IRIEE 12,389.00 12,389.00
RABTL 5,625.00 5,625.00
oAb 4z 382,000.00 382,000.00
R 1,000.00 1,000.00
He:tE 20,000.00 20,000.00
R 2L 360,000.00 360,000.00
1378 1,000.00 1,000.00
TATH{RIE 20,000.00 20,000.00
OFIRIS 20,000.00 20,000.00
[SADE: 71,285.44 71,285.44
I3 4R 4z 71,285.44 71,285.44
A TRk 188,637.00 188,637.00
B B 2 AT PR 2 ) 10,000.00 10,000.00
e 178,637.00 178,637.00
Rl 1,268,130.21 5,000.00 4,752.00| 1,268,378.21
[ Rk -1,663.40 -1,6€3.40
ST %25 0% 66,837.50 66,837.50
0 B VA5 B 5,650.00 5,650.00
RIS VS IEA  T W8 -2,023.00 -2,023.00
WAk, BEIT RO 29,456.00 29,456.00
A ol TR -10,928.00 -10,928.00
bR 1,500.00 1,500.00
ik IR H 2,640.00 2,640.00




(FRTTA A TFRR 4] JLST 3Nl ATERRYTE: 2020-10-12
Tl
BT I Ee T ﬁwﬁ}%%iﬁlﬁé‘“ﬁ 20204F9H fL: 76
AL A R TA] WIRL A AWM AWAAT HARAT
AR RN 2,610.00 2,610.00
4 A R 4,200.00 4,200.00
i L R 790,420.00 790,420.00
WAV TS EE 2,100.00 2,100.00
AR PR A AR -1,200.00 -1,200.00
WAL SR T AR 22 0 240.00 240.00
Gt S A T e 3 10,958.30 10,958.30
TP A S A G -5,399.00 -5,399.00
MK TR 1,000.00 1,000.00
mRRATT 40 1,000.00 1,000.00
AR E TSN 1,500.00 1,500.00
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